

# PREMIUM PARTNERSHIP PACKAGES

# DIAMOND - 12,500 (Exclusive)

### **Events**

☐ Ten (10) tickets (full table) to Take A Manager to Lunch with enhanced table location ☐ Premier access and advanced matching priority for Take A Manager to Lunch ☐ Ten (10) tickets (full table) to the Annual Awards Gala with enhanced table location ☐ Dedicated end-of-year Premium Partner networking event ☐ Opportunity to display promotional materials \ \ \ \ \ networking events (apart from the minar) at designated Premium Trade Show, Take A Manager To Lunch ad Leg - Partner table ☐ Five (5) tickets to each networking a vent (be applies to Business Partners. ty managers and board members - networking events are free for com-□ Foursome (4 player registrations) and ho ponsorship at annual Charity Standard booth at annu **Frade** w (value can be applied towards premium booth) ☐ Promotion of one comp Advertising, Branding, and Marketing on CAI Greater Houston Chapter website Company logo Company log contact information in dedicated Premium Partner emails □ Full page ad N w Program (8.625" x 11.125") e feature article in one issue FACETS Magazine Company/represent rertising in FACETS magazine (quarterly) of educational programming for 2025 (includes Board Workshop) cets to attend the Legal Seminar (4) tickets to each in-person educational luncheon unity to speak during Legal Seminar (applicable to law firms, based on a of attendee list for educational seminars

### Recognition

- Logo included in CED email signature line
- ☐ Premium Partner recognition at booth during Trade Show
- □ Company Profile in FACETS magazine
- Logo recognition in all four (4) FACETS magazines
- □ Social media recognition (LinkedIn, Facebook, Instagram)
- □ Company logo displayed at all events

Learn more about the selection process of becoming a Diamond Premium Partner — interested parties must notify CAI GHC no later than November 27, 2024.

(jazanza@caihouston.org)

# **GOLD - \$7,500**

### **Events**

☐ Four (4) tickets to Take A Manager to Lunch
□ Tier I matching priority for Take A Manager to Lunch
□ Four (4) Tickets to the Annual Awards Gala
□ Dedicated end-of-year Premium Partner networking event
□ Opportunity to display promotional materials at all networking events (apart from the
Trade Show, Take A Manager To Lunch, and Legal Seminar) at designated Premium  Partner table
☐ Three (3) tickets to each networking event (benefit applies to Business Partners,
networking events are free for community managers and board members)
□ Foursome (4 player registrations) at annual Charity Golf Tournament
□ 1 <sup>st</sup> priority booth selection at Annual Trade Show
□ Enhanced table location during TAMTL and Awards Gala
Advertising, Branding, and Marketing
□ Company logo and URL on CAI Greater Houston Chapter website
□ Company logo, URL, and contact information in dedicated Premium Partner emails
□ Full page ad in Trade Show Program (8.625" x 11.125")
□ 10% discount on advertising in FACETS magazine (quarterly)
Education
□ Two (2) tickets to attend the Legal Seminar
☐ Three (3) tickets to each in-person educational luncheon
□ Opportunity to speak during Legal Seminar (applicable to law firms, based on availability)
□ Copy of attendee list of virtual and in-person educational seminars
□ Sponsorship recognition during Board Workshops
Decognition
Recognition
□ Premium Partner recognition at booth during Trade Show
□ Company Profile in FACETS magazine
□ Logo recognition in all four (4) FACETS magazines
□ Social media recognition (LinkedIn, Facebook, Instagram)
□ Company logo displayed at all events

# **SILVER - \$5,000**

# **Events**

# **BRONZE - \$2,500**

### **Events**

	□ One (1) ticket Take A Manager to Lunch
	□ Tier III matching priority for Take A Manager to Lunch
	□ One (1) ticket to the Annual Awards Gala
	□ Dedicated end-of-year Premium Partner networking event
	□ Opportunity to display promotional materials at all networking events (apart from the
	Trade Show, Take A Manager To Lunch, Legal Seminar) at desig <mark>nated Premium</mark>
	Partner table
	☐ One (1) ticket to each networking event (benefit applies to Business Partners, networking
	events are free for community managers and board members)
	□ One (1) spectator pass at annual Charity Golf Tournament
	□ 3 <sup>rd</sup> priority booth selection at Annual Trade Show
Δc	dvertising, Branding, and Marketing
	□ Company name and URL on CAI Greater Houston Chapter website
	□ Company name and URL in dedicated Premium Partner emails
	□ 10% discount on advertising in FACETS magazine (quarterly)
Ec	ducation
	□ One (1) ticket to each in-person educational luncheon
	□ Opportunity to speak during Legal Seminar (applicable to law firms, based on availability)
	□ Sponsorship recognition during Board Workshops
Re	ecognition
	□ Premium Partner recognition at booth during Trade Show
	□ Name recognition in all four (4) FACETS magazines
	□ Social media recognition (LinkedIn, Facebook, Instagram)
	□ Company name displayed at all events

# BECOME A 2025 EDUCATIONAL LUNCHEON SPONSOR: \$1,500

□ Support the CAI Greater Houston Chapter educational programming in 2025 and receive logo recognition at each event, one registration ticket (including the Board Workshop), opportunity to display items at designated sponsor tables, and minute at the mic. (Sponsorship excludes Legal Seminar, sponsorship included as part of Diamond Premium Partnership benefits.)



# 2025 Premium Partnership Program

Company Name:	
Primary Contact:	
Telephone:	Email:
Premium Partnership Leve	<mark>ls:</mark>
☐ DIAMOND - \$12,500	☐ GOLD - \$7,500 ☐ SILVER - \$5,000 ☐ BRONZE - \$2,500
☐ BECOME A 2025 EDU	CATIONAL LUNCHEON SPONSOR: \$1,500
recognition at each event, display items at designated	ouston Chapter educational programming in 2025 and receive logo one registration ticket (including the Board Workshop), opportunity to sponsor tables, and minute at the mic. (Sponsorship excludes Legal and Diamond Premium Partnership benefits.)
	1/24. Balance must be paid in full by 1/31/2025 to be included in rinted promotional material.
Enclosed please find my pa	ayment of:    Deposit Only    Full Payment
`	ole to Greater Houston Chapter of CAI) ∕isa ☐ MasterCard ☐ American Express ☐ Discover
TOTAL AMOUNT: \$	
Name on Card:	Card #
Expiration:Security 0	Code#:Billing Address:
understand that the Premit my annual membership mu	ince due must be paid by 1/31/2025 to receive full benefits. I am Partner Program is not part of the annual membership and that ust remain active to receive benefits. These costs are not deductible for federal income tax purposes but may be deductible as ordinary greenses.
and necessary business ex	periods.

Return completed form or request an invoice link for quicker payment. Contact Jesus Azanza, Executive Director of Greater Houston Chapter CAI, at <a href="mailto:jazanza@caihouston.org">jazanza@caihouston.org</a> or 14811 St Mary's Lane, Suite 263, Houston, TX 77079. For questions, call 713.784.5462.